
Gallaberget Trailrun 2017 

20170608 Vretstorp

Samlad 10km

Placering Start nr  Namn Klubb/ort Sluttid  Mellantid (6,2km)

1 71 Jonas Nilsson Östansjö SK 39.53 24.42 (1)

2 70 Johan Ingjald Örebro 45.12 28.20 (2)

3 74 Gabriel Andersson Östansjö SK 45.30 28.48 (3)

4 15 Michael Liljenroth Vretstorps IF 46.06 29.06 (5)

5 75 Valter Pettersson OK Tisaren 46.14 29.04 (4)

6 72 Therese Karlsson Örebro AIK 50.34 31.53 (6)

7 78 Jonas Brännmyr Nature Running 53.12 33.07 (7)

8 73 Tomas Karlsson Tycke 54.49 33.58 (8)

9 79 Fredrik Svensson Vretstorp 55.06 34.36 (10)

10 81 Johan Jongen Örebro AIK 55.07 34.51 (11)

11 80 Hanna Henriksen Kumla 55.08 34.05 (9)

12 77 Annika Hessler Östansjö SK 1,07,01 39.58 (12)

Herr 10 km

Placering Start nr  Namn Klubb/ort Sluttid  Mellantid (6,2km)

1 71 Jonas Nilsson Östansjö SK 39.53 24.42 

2 70 Johan Ingjald Örebro 45.12 28.20 

3 74 Gabriel Andersson Östansjö SK 45.30 28.48 

4 15 Michael Liljenroth Vretstorps IF 46.06 29.06 

5 75 Valter Pettersson OK Tisaren 46.14 29.04 

6 78 Jonas Brännmyr Nature Running 53.12 33.07 

7 73 Tomas Karlsson Tycke 54.49 33.58 

8 79 Fredrik Svensson Vretstorp 55.06 34.36 

9 81 Johan Jongen Örebro AIK 55.07 34.51

Dam 10 km

Placering Start nr  Namn Klubb/ort Sluttid  Mellantid (6,2km)

1 72 Therese Karlsson Örebro AIK 50.34 31.53 

2 80 Hanna Henriksen Kumla 55.08 34.05 

3 77 Annika Hessler Östansjö SK 1,07,01 39.58 

Samlad 6,2 km



Placering Start nr  Namn Klubb/ort Sluttid 

1 54 Melvin Sjödin Östansjö SK 31,24

2 83 Terje Kristiansen Östansjö SK 32,37

3 82 Torbjörn Oskarsson Vretstorps IF 32,49

4 53 Jonas Pettersson OK Tisaren 34,00

5 58 Kenneth Oskarsson Vretstorps IF 34,02

6 59 Anna Folkö Kumla 34,37

7 57 Sebastian Jönsson Tycke 37,16

8 56 Fredrik Jönsson Tycke 37,17

9 87 Ester Skoglund Östansjö SK 37,42

10 86 Ingvar Skoglund Östansjö SK 37,49

11 84 Dag Rydén Östansjö SK 38,16

12 55 Malin Sjödin Östansjö SK 38,38

13 89 Stefan Skytt Östansjö SK 39,22

14 90 Susanne Nyman Östansjö SK 46,49

15 52 Tanja Halme Östansjö SK 47,53

16 68 Maria Åström Nature Running 48,18

17 60 Git Karlsson Karlskoga 48,18

18 78 Helena Jerlström Vretstorp 52,00

Herr 6,2km

Placering Start nr  Namn Klubb/ort Sluttid 

1 54 Melvin Sjödin Östansjö SK 31,24

2 83 Terje Kristiansen Östansjö SK 32,37

3 82 Torbjörn Oskarsson Vretstorps IF 32,49

4 53 Jonas Pettersson OK Tisaren 34,00

5 58 Kenneth Oskarsson Vretstorps IF 34,02

6 57 Sebastian Jönsson Tycke 37,16

7 56 Fredrik Jönsson Tycke 37,17

8 86 Ingvar Skoglund Östansjö SK 37,49

9 84 Dag Rydén Östansjö SK 38,16

10 89 Stefan Skytt Östansjö SK 39,22

Dam 6,2km

Placering Start nr  Namn Klubb/ort Sluttid 

1 59 Anna Folkö Kumla 34,37

2 87 Ester Skoglund Östansjö SK 37,42

3 55 Malin Sjödin Östansjö SK 38,38

4 90 Susanne Nyman Östansjö SK 46,49

5 52 Tanja Halme Östansjö SK 47,53

6 68 Maria Åström Nature Running 48,18



7 60 Git Karlsson Karlskoga 48,18

8 78 Helena Jerlström Vretstorp 52,00


